
Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag bis Freitag Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag

201 203 205 207 209 301 303 305 307 309 401 403 405 407 409
Z Z Z Z Z

St. Wendel ZOB A

St. Wendel Mommstr. A

Baltersweiler Friedhofstr. A

Baltersweiler Funk A

Baltersweiler Kirche A

Mauschbach Alte Mühle A

Mauschbach Friedhof A

Hofeld Kreuzung A

Hofeld Kirche A

Hofeld Bf A

Furschweiler Dorflinde A

Furschweiler Annenschule A

Furschweiler Abzweig Roschberg A

Grügelborn Lindenbornstraße A

Grügelborn Lindenbrunnen A

Grügelborn Friedhofstraße A

Reitscheid Zoll B

Reitscheid Ortsmitte B

Freisen Bahnhof B

Freisen ZOB A

Freisen Wildpark A

Freisen ZOB B

Freisen Bahnhof A

Eitzweiler Abzweig Hahnweiler A

Eitzweiler Ortsmitte A

Asweiler Ortsmitte A

Wolfersweiler Walhauser Str. B

Mosberg-Richweiler Friedenbergstr. A

Mosberg-Richweiler Alte Schule A

Wolfersweiler Ortsmitte B

Wolfersweiler Heiderweg B

Nohfelden Burg B

Nohfelden Bahnhofstr. B

Nohfelden L135 B

Türkismühle Naheaue B

Türkismühle Einkaufsmärkte B

Türkismühle  Bahnhof B

Türkismühle Schmidt-Küchen A

Türkismühle Finkenweg  A

Gonnesweiler Talgarten A

Gonnesweiler Söterner Str. A

Gonnesweiler Center Parcs C

Eckelhausen Lindenallee A

Eckelhausen Ortsmitte A

Bosen Bosener Mühle A

Bosen Brühlstr. A

Bosen Hirzenbruch A

Bosen Campingplatz A
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Linie T3 St. Wendel - Baltersweiler - Furschweiler - Freisen - Nohfelden - Türkismühle - Bosen
gültig ab: 18.05.24 è

Z  : nur an schulfreien Tagen im Saarland



Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag bis Freitag Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag

202 204 206 208 210 302 304 306 308 310 402 404 406 408 410
Z Z Z Z Z

Bosen Campingplatz B

Bosen Hirzenbruch B

Bosen Brühlstr. B

Bosen Bosener Mühle B

Eckelhausen Ortsmitte B

Eckelhausen Lindenallee B

Gonnesweiler Center Parcs C

Gonnesweiler Söterner Str. B

Gonnesweiler Talgarten B

Türkismühle Finkenweg B

Türkismühle Schmidt-Küchen B

Türkismühle  Bahnhof B

Türkismühle Einkaufsmärkte A

Türkismühle Naheaue A

Nohfelden L135 A

Nohfelden Bahnhofstr. A

Nohfelden Burg A

Wolfersweiler Heiderweg A

Wolfersweiler Ortsmitte A

Mosberg-Richweiler Friedenbergstr. A

Mosberg-Richweiler Alte Schule A

Wolfersweiler Walhauser Str. A

Asweiler Ortsmitte B

Eitzweiler Ortsmitte B

Eitzweiler Abzweig Hahnweiler B

Freisen Bahnhof B

Freisen ZOB A

Freisen Wildpark A

Freisen ZOB B

Freisen Bahnhof A

Reitscheid Ortsmitte A

Reitscheid Zoll A

Grügelborn Friedhofstraße B

Grügelborn Lindenbrunnen B

Grügelborn Lindenbornstraße B

Furschweiler Abzweig Roschberg B

Furschweiler Annenschule B

Furschweiler Dorflinde B

Hofeld Bf B

Hofeld Kirche B

Hofeld Kreuzung B

Mauschbach Friedhof B

Mauschbach Alte Mühle B

Baltersweiler Kirche B

Baltersweiler Funk B

Baltersweiler Friedhofstr. B

St. Wendel Mommstr. B

St. Wendel ZOB K
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18:13

18:14

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:16

18:19

18:20

18:24

18:25

18:27

18:30

18:31

18:32

18:34

18:35

18:38

18:41

18:42

18:47

18:48

I

I

I

I

18:51

18:52

18:55

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:01

19:05

19:07

Linie T3 Bosen - Türkismühle - Nohfelden - Freisen - Furschweiler - Baltersweiler - St. Wendel
gültig ab: 18.05.24 ç

Z  : nur an schulfreien Tagen im Saarland


